Grade 3

1. disappear
2.discover
3.dislike
4.disobey
5.disorder
6.displease
7.distrust
8.unable
9.unbutton
10. unchanged
11. unclean
12. uneven
13. unload
14. unlucky
15. unpaid
16. unseen
17. unsure
18. untouched
19. untrue
20. unwrap

Spelling List 32
Grade 4

1. admit
2.advance
3.adventure
4. adverb
5.advice
6.defend
7.design
8.disagree
9.disclose

10.

11.

12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

dishonest
disinterested
excuse
explore
express
unclear
unknown
unpleasant
unprepared
unreal
unwise



